RM/28000, RM/28000/M
RM/28500, RM/28500/M
● Central rear port option
● Threaded rear end covers incorporate an integral
eye mounting
● Synthetic rubber buffers reduce end of stroke
shock
● Supplied complete with nose mounting nut and
piston rod locknut
● Corrosion resistant construction
Pneumatic Cylinders
ISO 6432
Non-magnetic and Magnetic, Single Acting
∅ 10 to 25 mm
Ordering Information
To order a basic ∅ 10 mm bore cylinder with
50 mm stroke quote: RM/28010/50
To order a basic ∅ 25 mm bore cylinder with
magnetic piston and 25 mm stroke quote:
RM/28025/M/25
To order mounting brackets refer to appropriate
cylinder mounting table.
Order magnetically operated switches separately.
Accessories See page
Switches QM/33, QM/34 N 4.3.051.01
Switches QM/134, QM/134/N N 4.3.055.01
12/95 N 1.4.031.01
Non-magnetic piston Magnetic piston
Technical Data
Medium:
Compressed air, filtered, lubricated or non-lubricated
Standard:
ISO 6432
Note:The basic length of the single acting version (RM/28010/M and
RM/28012/M) is slightly longer than its standard equivalent.
Operation:
RM/28000 Single acting with buffer cushioning, sprung in
RM/28000/M Single acting with magnetic piston, buffer
cushioning, sprung in
RM/28500 Single acting with buffer cushioning, central
rear port, sprung in
RM/28500/M Single acting with magnetic piston, buffer
cushioning, central rear port, sprung in
Operating Pressure:
1 to 10 bar
Operating Temperature: